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Jersey Shore Fantasy All Stars

Teams Not In A Division

TEAM
Skidmarks

Duce Droppers
Dutch Oven
doctor Detroit
two devantes and a devanta
Off Constantly
Vick in a Box
Silent but Deadly
Dirty Sanchez
Morning Wood

Total Points
TEAM

Skidmarks

Duce Droppers

two devantes and a devanta
Dutch Oven

Silent but Deadly

doctor Detroit

Dirty Sanchez

Off Constantly

Morning Wood

Vick in a Box
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PTS

1929.14
1926.10
1842.26
1800.06
1787.37
1751.52
1724.77
1617.67
1595.92
1589.18

PCT
0.706
0.647
0.647
0.647
0.588
0.412
0.412
0.353
0.353
0.235

PF
1929.14
1926.10
1800.06
1751.52
1842.26
1617.67
1589.18
1787.37
1724.77
1595.92

PA
1661.41
1736.44
1659.82
1805.87
1693.85
1866.50
1690.11
1875.34
1825.03
1749.58

DIVISION
11-4-0
9-6-0
9-6-0
10-5-0
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STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 6
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 1
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