## Jersey Shore Fantasy All Stars

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:03 AM Eastern

## Teams Not In A Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Skidmarks	12	5	0	0.706	1929.14	1661.41	11 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Duce Droppers	11	6	0	0.647	1926.10	1736.44	9 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Dutch Oven	11	6	0	0.647	1800.06	1659.82	9 - 6 - 0	Won 6
doctor Detroit	11	6	0	0.647	1751.52	1805.87	10 - 5 - 0	Won 2
two devantes and a devanta	10	7	0	0.588	1842.26	1693.85	8 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Off Constantly	7	10	0	0.412	1617.67	1866.50	6 - 9 - 0	Lost 3
Vick in a Box	7	10	0	0.412	1589.18	1690.11	7 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Silent but Deadly	6	11	0	0.353	1787.37	1875.34	6 - 9 - 0	Won 1
Dirty Sanchez	6	11	0	0.353	1724.77	1825.03	5 - 10 - 0	Lost 1
Morning Wood	4	13	0	0.235	1595.92	1749.58	4 - 11 - 0	Lost 1

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Skidmarks	1929.14
Duce Droppers	1926.10
two devantes and a devanta	1842.26
Dutch Oven	1800.06
Silent but Deadly	1787.37
doctor Detroit	1751.52
Dirty Sanchez	1724.77
Off Constantly	1617.67
Morning Wood	1595.92
Vick in a Box	1589.18